
# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Class Master 14 Entrants

30 Thomas Lee 86
44 Phillip Chojnacki 86

*** TIE-BREAK ***
1 Andy Kalmer 85
8 Jim Kinateder 80
7 Paul  Turner 79

16 Benjamin Marjamaa 78
20 Gary Kenyon 78
43 Benjamin Dudek 78
23 Steve Knoll 78
32 Tom Mitchell 77
17 Robert Arneson 75
41 Aaron Dudek 75
28 Christopher Erickson 75
24 Jeff Perlewitz 67

Class AA 6 Entrants

26 AA1 Robert Ness 82
39 Erik Boehler 77
29 Randy Tersen 75
25 Ike Eichers 75
21 Rick Schmidt 73
40 Sebastian Caravella 66

Class A 1 Entrant

5 A1 Dan Krueger 80

Class B 4 Entrants

11 B1 Elliot Iczkowski 80
22 Jeffrey Knorr 69
36 Kevin Mazur 66

3 Fred Kinateder 64
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Class C 7 Entrants

19 C1 Scott Zabel 79
10 Lily Reichardt 75

6 Roger Bergemann 72
42 Mia Moriarty 71

9 Chet Gerbensky 66
37 Blaise Lopez 64
18 Glen Mikolajczyk 63

Class D 8 Entrants

31 D1 James Schiller 80
12 Brody Iczkowski 70
13 Zach Buxengard 68
46 Brad Martinson 64
15 Joseph Heywood 63
45 Ronald Wahl 62
38 Ethan Hunter 56
27 Karen Erickson 51

Class E 0 Entrants

Hunters 5 Entrants

34 Eric Huckstorf 77
35 Dave Blazek 76

2 Eric Udvare 56
14 Bryce Joswick 55
33 Tom Linscott 48

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Lady 3 Entrants

10 LYCH Lily Reichardt 75
42 LYRU Mia Moriarty 71
27 Karen Erickson 51
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

12 SJCH Brody Iczkowski 70

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Junior 7 Entrants

11 JRCH Elliot Iczkowski 80
43 JRRU Benjamin Dudek 78
10 Lily Reichardt 75
41 Aaron Dudek 75
42 Mia Moriarty 71
13 Zach Buxengard 68
14 Bryce Joswick 55

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Veteran 9 Entrants

44 VTCH Phillip Chojnacki 86
26 VTRU Robert Ness 82

8 Jim Kinateder 80
32 Tom Mitchell 77
21 Rick Schmidt 73

6 Roger Bergemann 72
24 Jeff Perlewitz 67
45 Ronald Wahl 62
27 Karen Erickson 51

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Super Veteran 9 Entrants

19 SVCH Scott Zabel 79
20 SVRU Gary Kenyon 78
29 Randy Tersen 75
25 Ike Eichers 75
22 Jeffrey Knorr 69

9 Chet Gerbensky 66
3 Fred Kinateder 64
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# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Super Veteran (Continued) 9 Entrants

18 Glen Mikolajczyk 63
15 Joseph Heywood 63

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Senior Super Veteran 1 Entrant

23 SSCH Steve Knoll 78

# ENTRANT TOTAL PAYOUT

Legacy 0 Entrants
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